
FARM PROGRESS MENU
MACON COUNTY 4-H AND
EXTENSION FOUNDATION

BREAKFAST

SIDES

LUNCH

Sausage and Cheese Biscuit
Biscuits and gravy
Coffee
Orange Juice or Apple Juice

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

Chips
Apple
Cookie
Pepsi Products
Water

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$3.00

Boneless Pork Chop
Porkburger
Cheeseburger
Veggie Cheese Wrap
Hot dog

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00

Located at the West end of Third and Fourth


