FARM PROGRESS MENU

MACON COUNTY 4-H AND EXTENSION FOUNDATION

RR	F۸	KF	AST

Sausage and Cheese Biscuit	\$5.00
Biscuits and gravy	\$4.00
Coffee	\$3.00
Orange Juice or Apple Juice	\$3.00

<u>LUNCH</u>

Boneless Pork Chop	\$8.00
Porkburger	\$8.00
Cheeseburger	\$8.00
Veggie Cheese Wrap	\$8.00
Hot dog	\$4.00

<u>SIDES</u>

Chips	\$1.00
Apple	\$1.00
Cookie	\$1.00
Pepsi Products	\$4.00
Water	\$3.00

Located at the West end of Third and Fourth